PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4237819

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	Corrective Assignment to correct the ADDRESS OF THE ASSIGNEE previously recorded on Reel 033263 Frame 0835. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the NAME CHANGE OF THE ASSIGNEE.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SYNAPSE MICROCURRENT LIMITED	02/09/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SYNAPSE ELECTROCEUTICAL LIMITED
Street Address:	1 CHURCHILL COURT
Internal Address:	HORTONS WAY
City:	WESTERHAM, KENT
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	TN16 1BT

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13130096

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (262)754-2845

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 262-754-2862

Email: kbl@dewittross.com

Correspondent Name: CHRISTOPHER M. SCHERER, DEWITT ROSS & STEVENS S.C.

Address Line 1: 13935 BISHOP'S DRIVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 300

Address Line 4: BROOKFIELD, WISCONSIN 53005-6605

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	24387.004	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTOPHER M. SCHERER	
SIGNATURE:	/Christopher M. Scherer/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/23/2017	

Total Attachments: 2

source=2014-07-09_5508-00006_Notice_of_Recordation#page1.tif

source=USPTO--170120--24387-004--Certificate of Change of Address (B0474002xBE35E)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 041072 FRAME: 0662



THE COMPANIES ACT 2006

Company No. 4626631

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that SYNAPSE ELECTROCEUTICAL LIMITED (formerly called SYNAPSE MICROCURRENT LIMITED which name was changed by resolution on 5th June 2014 to SYNAPSE ELECTROCEUTICAL LIMITED) was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985 as a limited company on 2nd January 2003.

The Registrar further certifies that according to the latest notice given by the company on 6th June 2013 the situation of the registered office address is 1 CHURCHILL COURT, HORTONS WAY, WESTERHAM, KENT, ENGLAND TN16 1BT.

Given at Companies House, the 9th February 2016

I confightis to be a true when of

me viginal seen byme.

Collaror

CHIVE THYLOR.

CONCITOR, CAROMAEIOC RANGEDROWP.

L A GRANT

for the Registrar of Companies

This certificate records the result of a search of the information registered by the Registrar. This information derives from filings accepted in good faith without verification. For this reason the Registrar cannot guarantee that the information on the register is accurate or complete.

Companies House

RECORDED: 01/23/2017

PATENT REEL: 041072 FRAME: 0663